. ) \\Sjg

%.0.D BENCH DRILL

PARLS SUrs LIED BY DENFORD M/C TOOLS.

DESCRIPTION

ANCHOR BLOCK
BASEPIATE

CAM

CAM SPACING BUSH
DRILL HEAD SIDE PIATE
FOAM STRIP

GUARD

GUARD RETAINING STRAP
LIGH‘I‘ BRACKE‘I'

MI CR O SWIT CH BRKT

<y MOTOR PRATE

ERSPEX WINDOW

TE CIAVPS

I0TOR
MATNS BOX
RANSFORMER
hp STARTER
FOOT KNOCK OFF
GUARD SWITCH

=V0 LIGHT

ﬁk‘"‘c LIGHT SWITCH

WAY FUSE FITTING

BLUE
GREENAYELLOW

+*AY CONNECTION BLOCK.
45 FUSES
"~ fIRE: BROWN

REF/PART No.

PD1/134

PD1/1A

SP. 186

SP. 187

PD1/141A

SIZE Nol.l
PD1/062. C(M.O.D)
PD1/133 :
991[113

':PD1/105A

Pnl/ioo

96-50—110-11
PD1/117
AG70  A25
102_rn

M.20B 19-4
415V TO 12/24V

4 ‘ =
OO R A l—'r—'!—'l—'t\)fg

DEC 1984




DENFORD MACHINE TQOLS ITD. .

- PARTS TIST

BEIT/DISC SANDER

PART No.
GM 128/14
e}

15
38
GM 1@3/9 -
GM 130/14
sM 100/27
284
SM 104/19
ML 100/222
SP 114
124
183
184
204
§ €H.267B
269

DESCRIPTION

BEARING

TV BETT

MOT OR

SEALING STRIP
MICRO SWITCH
DOOR IATCH
DOOR KNOB

DESCRIPTION

THEADSTOCK

OQUET'ETR END COVER
EEADSFOCK COVER
FRONI' SUPPORT BIOCK
ERANK BOTE

CABINET

MOTOR PULLEY

MATN SPINDIE

PIVOT PIN SUPPORT
PIVOT PIN

DOOR PLUNGER

MICRO SWITCH KNOCK OFF CAM
SPACER

SPECIFICATION PLATE
BLECTRICAL WARNING

MANUFACTURER & REFa
FAG 6504 ZZ

BR AMMER %" YAY SECTION
ASEA MI' 80B 19-4
BOSTIK ‘He 5

RENCOL REF. 1032

SM 104 A

CABINET -HEADSTOCK_

COMPUTER REF,

85500115
55800619
55500509
55500880

55501206

HESHMFFDE R RO ﬁ

R waﬁ



PARTS LIST s 104 A

BELT/DISC SANDTR BTLT=DISC

A,

PART Noe DESCRIPTION
SM 100/12 DUST NOZZIE ADAPTOR
17 DISC TARLE SUPPORT
18 DISC TABIE
26; 12" SANDING TABIE
37 DISC TABLE SIDE SUPFORT
38 DISC GUARD
-8M 102/& vy PULLIEY
1I BEIT TABIE
-8M 104/1 BEIT' SANDING GUARD
2 BoI® GUARD SIDE PLATE
3 BACK PLATE DUST GUARD
48 SANDING DISC COVER PLATE
5A DISC DUST FUNFEL
6. BACK PIATE SUPPORT
8 BETE BACK. PLATE
10 TOP COVER (EXTRA EQUIPYENT)
124 DRIVING ROLLER SHAFT
134 DRIVEN ROLLER SHAFT
14 PRIVIKG ROBLER
15 DRIVEN ROLLER
o1 CHANNEL SPACER
23 5" BACK PLATE
24 TENSION SCREW BLOCK
26 PULLEY COVER
CE 259 BEXT ALIGNMENT PLATE
SP 180 STUD
SP 182 STUD
SP.204 SPACER

MANUFACTURER & REF. COMPUTER REF.

DESCRIPTION

Bi. JLNG FAG 6204 2RS$ 55500111
'y! BELT BRANMMER S™!M!SECTION '
SAWNDING BEIT SLIP NAXOS R227 55500544
s4NPINe DISC STLIP NAXOS G60 55500545
- “ROTRACTOR SET PICADOR 120 55500834
- #UARD KNOBRS TLESA VTR 40BMB 55501214
CISC ADHESIVE ELEXSTIC

55500546

SO WP PR DD "%
.

N "%



PART No.

SM 100/12
17
18
26
217
28A
37
38
SM 104/44
_ 5A
= 19A
23
GM 103/9
aM 128/1A
9
15
38
GM 130/1A
ML 100/222

SP 114
124
180
188
183

364

CH 267B
269

DESCRIPTION

BEARING

'¥! BELT
MOTOR

SANDING DIsC
PROTRACTOR SET
MICRO SWITCH
DOOR LATCH
DOOR KNOB
GUARD KNOBS
DISC ADHESIVE
SEALING STRIP

DOUBIE DISC SANDER

DESCRIPTION

DUST NOZZIE

DISC TABIE SUPPORT

DISC TABLE

12" SANDING TABLE
SPINDLE PULLEY

MOTOR PULLEY ‘
DISC TABIE SIDE SUPPORT
DISC GUARD

SANDING DISC COVER PLATE
DISC DUST FUNNEL

MAIN SPINDLE

5" BACK PLATE

CRANK BOIT

HEADSTOCK

OUTER END COVER
HEADSTOCK COVER

FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK
CABINET

PIVOT PIN SUPPORT

MOTOR PLATFORMN
PIVOT PIN
STUDR

~8TUD-

DOOR PLUNGER

MI ITCH KNOC '
épﬁ%ﬁgsw CH KNOCK OFF CAM

SPECIFICATION PLATE
ELECTRICAL WARNING

NANUFACTURER & REF.

FAG 6304 2ZZ

BRAMMFR " 'A' SECTION
ASEA MT 80B 19-4
SLIP NAXO0S G60
PICADOR 120

KB5SEQR

STENOR SVR 163741740
RENCOL REF. 1032
FLESA VTR 40B MB
FLEXSTIC

BOSTIK No.5

SM _104B

COMPUTER Noe

55500115
55500619
55500309
55500545
55500834
55500380

55501206
55501214

Qry

A

Y
{

aHH%¥HH DO = D0 20 00 D0 10 00 Y e D0 20 s D0

0o l% =

HEFRFRODORFDO N

©



SM

GM

18

194

23
103/9

GM 128/1A
7

9
15
38

GM 130/1A

ML
SP

CH

100/222

114
124
180
182
183

184
204

267B
269

DESCRIPTION

BEARING

1yt

BELT

MOTOR

SANDING DISC
PROTRACTOR SE
MICRO SWITCH
DOOR TATCH
DOOR KNOB
GUARD KNOBS
TUBE END CAP
DISC ALHESIVE
SEALING STRIP

SINGIE DISC SANDER

SM _lo@C

DESCRIPTION

DUST NOZZLE

DISC TABIE SUPPORT
DISC TABILE

12" SANDING TABIE
MOTOR PULLEY

DISC TABLE SIDE SUPPORT
DIsSC GUARD

SANDING DISC COVER PLATE
DISC DUST FUNNEL
OUTER END COVER
SPINDLE COVER

MAIN SPINDIE

5" BACK PLATE

CRANK BOLT
HEADSTOCK

SPINDLE PULLEY
OUTER END COVER
HEADSTOCK COVER
FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK
CABINET

PIVOT PIN SUPPORT

MOTOR PLATFORM

PIVOT PIN

STUD

STUD

DOOR PLUNGER

MICRO SWITCH KNOCK OFF CAM
SPACER

SPECIFICATION PLATE
ETECTRICAL WARNING

MANUFACTURER & REF,

FAG 6304 2%

BRAMMER 2" 'A' SECTION
ASEA NT 80B 19-4
SLIP NAXOS G60
PTICADOR 120

KB5EQR

STENOR SVR 1637.17.0
RENCOL REF. 1032
ELESA VTR 40B M8
ROBERT MOSS Al615
FLEXSTIC

BOSTIK No.5

COMPUTER No.

55500115
55500619
55500309
55500545
55500834
55500380

55501206
55501214
55501414A

FH S HPEO0DHFF DFHFHEFRFHEFFRFRRRERRERPF DR E

;

HOFF RPN



DENFORD MACHINE TOOLS LTD.

PARTS LIST

BELT/DOUBLE SANDER

PART NO.

GM128/1A
9
15
38
GM103/9
GM130/1A
SM100/27
284
SM104/19C
*1,100/222
114
SP124
SP183
SP184
CH267B
CH269

55500115
55500619
55500309
55501423A
55500380
55501202
55501206

DESCRIPTION

HEADSTOCK

OUTER END COVER
HEADSTOCK COVER
FRONT = SUPPORT BLOCK
CRANK BOLT

CABINET

SPINDLE PULLEY
MOTOR PULLEY

MAIN SPINDLE

PIVOT PIN SUPPORT
MOTOR PLATFORM
PIVOT PIN

DOOR PLUNGER

MICRO SWITCH KNOCK OFF CAM
SPECIFICATION PLATE
ELECTRICAL WARNIKG

BEARING FAG 6304 2Z

'y' BELT BRAMMER 1" 'A' SECTION
MOTOR ASEA MT 80B 19-4

BOSTIK SEALING STRIP NO.5
MICRO-SWITCH KBSEGR

DOOR LATCH STENOR SVR 1637.17.0
DOOR KNOB RENWCOL REF. 1032

CABINET-HEADSTOCK




DENFORD MACHINE TOOLS LTD.

PARTS LIST

BELT/DOUBLE SANDER

PART NO.A

SM100/12
SM102/4

11
SH104/1

2

3

6

8

10

124

134

14

15

21

24
CH259
SP180
SP182
55500111
555006194
55500544

DESCRIPTION

DUST NOZZLE ADAPTOR

'Vt PULLEY

BELT TABLE ONE R.H. & ONE L.H.

BELT SANDING GUARD ONE R.H. & ONE L.H.
BELT GUARD SIDE PLATE ONE R.H. & ONE L.H.
BACK PLATE DUST GUARD " m nm
BACK PLATE SUPPORT

BELT BACK PLATE

TOP COVER (EXTRA EQUIPMENT)

DRIVING ROLLER SHAFT

DRIVEN ROLLER SHAFT

DRIVING ROLLER

DRIVEN ROLLER

CHANNEL SPACER

TENSION SCREW BLOCK

BELT ALIGNMENT PLATE

STUD

STUD

BEARING FAG 6204 2RS

BRAMMER BELT 3" 'IM' SECTION

SANDING BELT SLIP NAXOS R227

E

N ="COWUVMDMNDNDEDNDNODNDNOMNDPONDMNDNDNDNDNDND



_TDS.8

GRINDER/POLISHER (TYPE A GUARD)

PART No. DESCRIPTION
G M. 103/9 CRANK BOILT
4 MOTOR PULLEY
GM.118/5 POLISHING SPINDLE (IH)
114 SIEEVE
17 DEFLECTOR GUARD (TYPE A)
22 RETAINING SLEEVE
23A REAR ARM(SINGLE)
8C PVC SIEEVE (SMALL)
GM.128/14 HEADSTOCK
5 MAIN SPINDLE
7 SPINDIE PULLEY
9 OUTER END COVER
1@1 DISTANCE PIECE
(S~
GM.130/14 CABINET
SP.114 MOTOR PLATFORM
SP.124 PIVOT PIN
SP. 183 DOOR PLUNGER
SP.184 MICRO SWITCH KNOCK OFF CAM
SP:EO# SPACER
CH.26"7B SPECIFICATION PLATE
CH.269 ELECTRICAL WARNING
__DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER & REF COMPUTER No.
BEARING FAG : 6304 ZZ 55500115
MOT OR ASEA : MPSOB 19-4 55500309
MICRO SWITCH BURGESS : KBSEQR 55500380
DOOR LATCH SENTOR : SVR/1637/17/0
DOOR KNOB RENCOL ; 1032 55501206
SEALING STRIP BOSTIK: No.5
'V BELT BRAMMER " A SECTION 55500619
CRINDING WHEEL SLIPNAXOS : 10" 60G 55500516

HHE HREFRD EHHAHHHH H O FPORFRF e e




DENFORD MACHINE TOOLS ITD..

' e PARTS LLST TSM 104 &
- £Dosdis)
, BEIT /BESC_SANDER CABI NET -HEADST 0CK
PART No. DESCRIFTION
GM 128/14 “HCADSTOCK
9 QUFER END COVER
15 EEADSFOCK COVER
38 FRONI' SUPPCRT BIOCK
GM 1@3/¢ - ERANK BOIT.
GM 130/14 CABINET
SM Yea/27 SPIIDIE PULIEY
284 MOTOR PULIEY
S¥ 104/19 MAIN SPINDLE
ML 100/222 PIVOT PIN SUPPORT
SP 114 MOFER PLATFORM
124 PIVOT PIN
183 DOOR PLUNGER
104 MICRO SWITCH KNOCK OFF CAl
o TB SPECIFICATION PLATE
269 ELIEETRICAL WARNING
sM 104 (17 oUTER. &N CovEr
SM tog (i SPINDLTE CoovEi
DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER & REF. COMPUTER REF.

-

- R R0 R R D !Q

BEARTING FAG 6304 ZZ 855500115
1yt BEIT BRAMMER —%" tAr SECTION 55500619
MOTOR ASEA MI" 80B 19-4 55500309
SEATING STRIP BOSTIK ‘X 5

VICRO SWITCH KBSEGR 5550038%

. DOCOR LATCEH STENOR SVR I637e17.0C S

DOOR KHNOB RENCOL REF. 1032 55501206
PLAsTic CAP QOBRSRT MosS i6is

E550i4I16A

- r—'mm;‘%
-



PARTS LIST 3% 164 A
/ SINGCE) .
BELT/BE SATDZR BTLT=DISC
PART Noe DESCRIPTION
sy 100/12 DUST NOZZIE ADAPTOR
- DISC TABIE SUPPORT
as DISC TABIE
26 12" SATDING TABIE
- DISC TABLE SIDE SUPFORT
35 DISC GULRD
- SM 102/& 'yt PULLEY
11 BEIT TABIE
-8M 104/1 BEID SAMDING GUARD
2 ©o ¥ GUARD SIDE PLATE
3 BACK PLATE DUST GUARD
| A SANDING DISC COVER PIATE
. —BA~ DISC DUST FUNIEL
;6 BACK PLATE SUPFORT
8 BETE BACK. PLATE
w7, 10 TOP COVER (EXTRA EQUIP!ENT)
- T 124 TRIVING ROLL=R SHAFT
134 DRIVEN ROLLER SHAFT
14 PRIVIXG ROLLER
15 RIVEN ROLLER
2T CEANINEL SPACER
23— 5" BACK PLATE
24 TENSION SCREW BLOCK
CE 259 BEIT ALIGEMENTI PLATE
SP 180 STTUD
SF 182 STUD
SP.204 SPACER

DESCRIFTT W

REARILG

'V BELT
SANDI¥G BREIT
fﬁ&f” Pt

MAWUFACTUREK & REF.

FAG 6204 2R&
BRAMNFR £"'M'SECTION
SLIP NAXOS R227

lfé

SOy PN R R D D

.P..;,.

THESS WeE L SA—IR—4OBMS
"~ .

B S0

COMPUTER _REF, OTY.
55500111 4
1
55500544 1
55506654 —
—55501214 2
56606546



SHARPEDGE MACHINES

TDS 12/16

TDS 12/16 PEDESTAL MODEL

The "Viceroy’ Carpenters Edge Tool
Sharpening Machines are the result of
many years study to meet the exacting
requirements of both industrial and
educational users of edge tools. This
revolutionary method with its compact and
clean operation using a manufactured stone
in conjunction with a reciprocal master arm

TDS 12/16 Integral Cabinet, Universal Master Arm,
Grinding Wheel, Honing Oil, Pump & Fittings,
Wheel Wrench, No-Volt Overload Push Button
Starter, 3 or single phase Motor and Instruction
Manual.

TDS 12/10

TDS 12/10 BENCH MODEL
lllustrated on cabinet. (extra)

and special honing oil ensures the elimination
of any inconsistency in the reproduction of
accuracy, stone life, and the drawing of
temper of edge tools. The 'Viceroy’
Sharpedge Machines can be operated with
the minimum of skill with little effort but
great accurary and saving of time.

TDS 12/10 Bench Model Universal Master Arm,
Grinding Wheel, Honing Oil, Oil Tanks, Wheel
Wrench, No-Volt Overfoad Push Button Starter,

3 or single phase Motor and Instruction Manual.



TDS 12/10 BENCH MODEL

TDS 12/16 PEDESTAL MODEL

The 'Viceroy’ Carpenters Edge Tool Sharpening Machines are the result of
many years study to meet the exacting requirements of both industrial and educa-
tional users of edge tools. This revolutionary method with its compact and clean
operation using a manufactured stone in conjunction with areciprocal master arm
and special honing oil ensures the elimination of any inconsistency in the repro-
duction of accuracy, stone life, and the drawing of temper of edge tools. The
‘Viceroy’ Sharpedge Machines can be operated with the minimum of skill with
little effort but great accuracy and saving of time.

EXPORT DEPT., 12/4
DISTRIBUTORS




‘,d;lnstructlon

1DS 12/ 16 ;
PEDESTAL MODEL




PART No.

SH.5003/2
3.

4
)
10-
12
14
33
35
36
37
38
41
42
47-

SH.5004/34

. SH.5008/1
§ 21-

SA
AA-
5.
6,
7,.
TA
8 -
gk
104~
11A
12A -
13A-

“14B

18-
20"
29~
350-
32
353-

GM.102/13-

SP, 103C
B -

B
204 -

CH.117~
1804
267B

SHARPEDGE 12-16
DESCRIPTION

SWIVEL BLOCK

PLANE BLADE & CHISEL PILATE
SWIVEL ARM

CLAMP SCREW END

CLAMP SCREW

PILANE CLAMP SLIDING TENON
LEVER ARM

LEVER ARM PIVOT PIN

PIANE TRON & CHISEL CLAMNP
OIL PIPE STOPPER

OIL PIPE

INNER DISC

LEVER LOCATING PIN

STUD

LUBRICATION MULTI PURPOSE ADAPTOR

WORM GEAR

CABINET

TABLE ,

GEARBOX BODY

WHEEL MOUNTING. BUSH
SUPPORT FOR SWIVEL BUSH
LOCKNUT

MOTOR COVER

CABINET COVER (FOR MOTOR BOX)
BUSH :

SWIVEL BLOCK SHAFT
SUPPORT PILIAR
OUTPUT SPINDLE

WORM SHAFT,
ECCENTRIC

PUMP BRACKET

MOTOR ADAPTOR

PIN FOR SPINDIE
WASHER FOR WORKARM
TOMMY BAR

ANGLE TINDICATOR
SPACING COLLAR

OUTER DISC

FPAD

LOCKING SCREW
LOCKING HANDIE
SPACER

DIAL
NAMEPLATE
SPECIFICATION PLATE

FEHRERERPRFEPRRHEREDRF R - FHREFRFRHERRR PR E

| od

MR MDHEHE



DESCRIPTION

0IL PUMP
GRINDING WHEEL
STARTER

POTOR

BEARING
OILITE BUSH

KNOB
HOWING OTL
. END PLUG
KYLON PIPE

SEALING STRIP

SHARPEDGE 12-16

MANUFACTURER & REF,

AC DELCO 7990443
ABRAFACT BA.B8ON54
ELMIC 1PH 1.8-2.7
"o SPH 0.6-0.9
B.C.P, %HP 1PH
MSP, 524 PDBS SF
B.C.P. 4HP 3PH
MMP,514 PDBS 1F
FAG 6005
MANGANESE BRONZE
FBS 400X1"
RENCOL 301 5/16whit

MILLER ANTI-BACTERIA.

ROB.MOSS 12342
%'OID x $"1/D
"O/D x SL"I/D

BOSTIC No.5

SH 5008 cont,

COMPUTER No.

55501103
55500532
55500360
55500361
55500305

55500306

55500108
55500194L

55501205
55501104

55501405

LA
;|
HeprH 0N P HHEHEREE

[ IR )
& o

| el



Rt

SHARPEDGE EXTRA EQUIPMENT
GOUGE ATTACHMENT
PART Yo. DESCRIPTION
SH.101/7 LOCKNUT
8 CONE WHEEL O0IL PIPE
16 RETURN PIPE
18 GOUGE SUPPORT BLOCK
19 GOUGE SUPPORT ARM
SH.5003/36 0IL PIPE STOPPER
SH.5008/15  TROUGH
16 DRIVE SHAFT
17 FLEXIBLE MOTOR COUPLING
38 WINDOW
SP. 164 4" GAS. TAILPIECE ADAPTOR
DESCRIPTION VMANUFACTURER & REF
GRINDING CONE ADRAFACT 3"x5"x3" A60
BEARI NG SIFE. 0.75"
TAP ALCO g BSP.
PERSPEX SHEET 63"xai"x3/16" (SH,5008/38)
TEE STEM ENOTS 34 0342 05
CONE SLEEVE tom 34 0278 05
SLEEVE NUT "M 24 0279 05
ADAPTOR tn 34 0346 17
NYLON TUBE eno/D xx"1/D

WORK LIGHT

SP.196
SK.697/1
SK.697/2

SUNNEX 12 v

- FUSE BRACKET
TRANSFORMER BOX
n

i 1" i LI D

SH.5008/8

COMPUTER No.

55500503
55500101
55501116

555011248
55501124C
55501124D
55501124E

55500370

O R e E

e}
o

e E

|

H MR RE

O

ct



PART No.
SH. 5003 /2

SH, 5008/8
9
32

- WCH. 117

SH. 5004 /3A

SH.5008/3A
44
10A
11A
124
134
148A
18
20
33

DESCRIPTION

OIL PUMP
BEARING
OILITE BUSH

PIUG

SHARPEDGE 12-16 MASTER ARM ASSENBLY

SH5008D.

DESCRIPTION

SWIVEL BLOCK

PLANE BLADE & CHISEL PLATE
SWIVEL ARM

CLAMP END SCREW

CLAMP SCREW

PIANE CLAMP SLIDIRG TENON
PLANE IRON & CHISEL CLAMP
STUD

BUSH
SWIVEL BLOCK SHAFT
ANGIE INDICATOR

DIAL

GEAR BOX ASSENMBILY SHS5008A.

WORM GEAR

GEAR BOX BODY
WHEEL MOUNTING BUSH
SUPPORT PILLAR
OUTER SPINDLE

WORM SHAFT
ECCENTRIC

PUMP BRACKET

MOTOR ADAPTOR

PIN FOR SPINDIE
SPACING COLLAR

MANUFACTURER & REF COMPUTER No.

AC DELCO 7990443 BI 01103
"FAG 6005 BI 00108
MANGANESE BRONZE
FBS 400x 1" BI 00194L
ROB. MOSS 12342 BI 01405

R

e

O R R

SCRCEN







_PART No..
WL100/101A

SP 112
121
143
144
145
150
151

CH 131
373

DESCRIPTION

102
103
104
107
108
109
110
113A

BEARIN
'V! BE

FRONT&REAR COVER

KNOB

BATH CHAIN

G
IT

WOODLATHE HEADSTOCK ASSEMBIY WL 100/100

DESCRIPTION

HEADSTOCK BODY

SPINDLE PULLEY

5" FACE PLATE R.H,

5" FACE PLATE L.H., (EXTRA EQUIPMENT)
MAIN SPINDIE

FORK CENTRE

HEADSTOCK COVER

LOCKNUT

FRONT & REAR COVER

SOFT CENTRE

STUD o

REAR NOSE CAP

SPINDLE LOCK HANDIE - BQODY
SPIMDLE LOCK COLLAR

FRONT NOSE CAP

SPINDLE LOCK RETAINING SCREW

SFLNDLE LOCK PLATE
SPINDIE R.P.M. PLATE

MANUFACTURER & REF COMPUTER No.
FAG 6208 2RS 55500113
BRAMMER " A SECTION | 55500619
ROBERT MOSS (WL 100/1134)

RENCOL 302 55501205

1.

g

PR

HHRFF

O 0



PART lioe

WL100/201
202B
203
204R
205
206
210

ML100/221
222
223

SP 106
1074
108

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
124
183
185

CH 267B
DESCRIPTION

MOTOR
'Vt BEIT
STARTER

MICRO SWITCH
KNOB

DOOR TLATCH
SPRING

WOODLATHE CABINCUT ASSUVNBIY

WL 100/200

DESCRIPTION

MOTOR PULLEY
MOTOR CABIIET
CABINET FOOT
TRAY

TOOL CABINET

(EXTRA EQUIPMENT)

TOOL CABIFET DOOR (EXTRA =QUIPMENT)

CABINET DOOR

CONNECTING PIN SUPPORT
PIVOT PIN SUPPORT
MOTOR ADJUSTMEXRT STOP

HINGE BUSH
DOOR HINGE
LINK PIN

MOTOR PLATFORM
CONNECTING PIN
WASHER

SWING BOLT
SWIVEL SCREW
HANDIE

LINK

PIVOT PIN

DOOR PLUNGER
KNOCK OFF CAM

SPECIFICATION PLATE
MANUFACTURER & REF

ASEA MI' 80B 19-4' 3PH-1PH
BRAMMER 4" A SECTION
M.E.M., 3PH 347 ADSF
M.E.M., 1PH 827 ADSF
BURGESS KB 5BGR 2

RENCOL REF 1032

STENOR SRV 1637.17.0
9/32"0,D.2"FL17SWG 8CPI

COMPUTER Nose

55500309 -A
55500619
55500361A
555003618
55500380
55501206

e e E

AR

O E H O FHRERFRRPRRRE R



PART NO -

WL100/401
402
403

404
405

SP 121

CH' 376
3T

PART NO .
WL100/501A

5024 .. .

502B
503
504 A
504B
505
506
507
508

SP 103C

185k

DESCRIPTION

KNOB

WOODLATHE BED ASSENBLY

WL 100/400

DESCRIPTION

BED

LARGE FOOT
SMALL FOOT
SMALL KEY
LARGE FOOT KEY

STUD

SENIOR NAME PLATE DINI
SENTOR STRIP "

WOODIATHE HANDREST ASSENMBLY

NISHING DOTS (LARGE TYPE)
n "

WL 100/500

DESCRIPTION

TOP SLIDE

SADDIE

TENON

CLAMP BLOCK

6" TOOLREST

12" TOOIREST

CLAMPING NUT

CLAMPING NUT TOMMY BAR
CLAMP PAD

CLANMP BOIT

MANUFACTURER & REF

RENCOL REF 1032

COMPUTER Noe

55501206

3.

FHREPHEREFEFRH E

P



PART No.

WL100/601

SP 128C
129A
161 A

DESCRIPTION

WOODLATHE COUNTERSHAFT ASSEMBLY

WL 100/600

DESCRIPTION

BEARING

PART No.

WL100/701A

702
705

SP 131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139A
139B
140A
147
148

DESCRIPTION

COUNTERSHAFT PULLEY

COUNTERSHAFT BRACKET
COUNTERSHAFT SPINDLE
ADJUSTING SCREW

MANUFACTURER & REF

FAG REF. 6205ZZ

WOODLATHE TAILSTOCK ASSEMBLY

COMPUTER No.

55500112

WL 1004700

DESCRIPTION

KNOB

BOLY
TENON
TAILSTOCK BARREL

TAILSTOCK HANDWHEEL
TATLSTOCK BUSH
TATLSTOCK CLANP HANDLE
LOCKING STUD

CLAMP PAD

HARD CENTRE

'TY KEY

TOP LOCKING CLAMP
BOTTOM LOCKING CLAMP
LOCKING HANDIE

CLAMP ECCENTRIC
CLAMP PIN

MANUFACTURER & REF

RENCOL REF 1032

COMPUTER No.

55501206

W0 !

< |3

=
[

o

FRRFRFPHRFRPR R

QIY



PART No. )

WL1lc0/801

lm;f;?;_Sf.IOBC
T 03E
a 103F

802
803B
804
806
807
808

506

" DESCRIPTION

. KNOB

WOODIATHE QUTRIGCER ASSENBLY

WL 100/800

DESCRIPTION

OUTRIGGER PLATFORM
CLAMP ARM

TOOIREST SUPPORT
12" FACEPLATE
FULCRUM PIN

CLANP

BEARING WASHER

TOMMY BAR

PAD
LOCKING SCREW
LOCKING HANDIE

MANUFACTURER & REF

RENCOL REF 1032

COMPUTER No.

55501206

5,

R E

=

Ll ki

N



